*Authorized Sunrise Tours in yellow

2016 Haleakala NP CUA Listing

CUA# Tour Type Legal Company Name Dba City State Country Phone Website

301| Astronomy [Magic Maui Inc. Lahaina HI USA [808-757-0528 www.mauiallstars.com

305| Astronomy |Kaze Enterprises LLC Lahaina HI USA [808-669-5088 www.mauihoshi.com

313| Astronomy |Maui Stargazing Haiku HI USA [808-298-8254 WWW.mauistargazing.com

314| Astronomy |Star Touch Inc. Maui Astronomy Tours Makawao HI USA |808-264-3685 WWW.mauiastronomytours.com

202 Hike Aloha Nui Loa Tours, Inc. Hike Maui Kahului HI USA 808-879-5270 www.hikemaui.com

207 Hike Reiseagentur Brandner 70736 Fellbach Germany |"++49-711-579889 [www.reiseagentur-brandner.de

308 Hike Backroads Berkeley CA USA |501-527-1889 www.backroads.com

309 Hike New Leader Solutions Hawaiian Creation Adventures |Kula HI USA |808-281-3508

310 Hike Tour Hawaii, Inc. Dynamic Tour Hawalii Kihei HI USA [808-922-7123 www.tourhawaii.net

101| Vehicle |Akina Bus Service, Ltd. Akina Aloha Tours, Inc. Kihei HI USA 808-879-2828 www.akinatours.com

105| Vehicle |Haleakala Bike Co., Inc. Haleakala Downhill Haiku HI USA 808-575-9575 www.bikemaui.com

106| Vehicle |Island Exclusive Inc. Kihei HI USA 808-281-1783 www.islandexclusive.com

107| Vehicle [Maui Aloha Golf & Tours Inc. Aloha Maui Limousine Kahului HI USA 808-873-2034 www.alohamauilimo.com

109 Vehicle [Maui Koryu Travel & Tour Nam Yong Kim Wailuku HI USA |808-244-1090

110{ Vehicle [Maui Sunriders Bike Co., Inc. Paia HI USA |808-579-8970 www.mauibikeride.com

111| Vehicle [Merry China Travel, Inc. MCT Inc./Best Holiday Kahului HI USA 808-986-8858 Www.mctmaui.com

113| Vehicle [Polynesian Adventure Tours Inc. Gray Line Hawaii Honolulu/Kahulu HI USA [808-877-4242 www.polyad.com

114] Vehicle |Robert's Hawaii Tours, Inc. Robert's Hawaii Honolulu HI USA [808-523-7750 www.robertshawaii.com

115 Vehicle [Temptation Tours, Inc. Wailuku HI USA [808-877-8888 www.temptationtours.com

116 Vehicle |[Travel Plaza Transportation, LLC Kahului HI USA [808-872-3700 www.tpthawaii.com

117 Vehicle [Valley Isle Excursions Wailuku HI USA [808-871-5224 Www.tourmaui.com

119] Vehicle |Bike It Maui No Ka Oi LLC Kula HI USA 808-878-3364 www.bikeitmaui.com

120f Vehicle [Maui Bikers LLC Maui Mountain Cruisers Paia HI USA |808-871-6014 WWW.mauimountaincruisers.com

121| Vehicle [Maui Bicycle Safaris Ltd. Maui Downhill Kahului HI USA 808-871-2155 www.mauidownhill.com

122 Vehicle [Mountain Riders, LLC Kahului HI USA |808-877-4944 WWw.mountainriders.com

123| Vehicle |PAF,LLC Cruiser Phil's Volcano Riders |[Kahului HI USA [808-893-2332 www.cruiserphil.com
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